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    Do you love to travel ? Once a month we will send you inspiring travel blogs and property deals from across the Alps.
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2 days free ski instruction
10% discount off selected chalets in France & Austria



 Your Message

     

Please leave this field empty.



Δ



  


  
    
      Close
      [image: Close Search Window]
    
    
  Search for something
  
  


  


  
    
      
      
        
          
            
                              [image: ] 
                          

                          
                	Chalets
	Hotels
	Inspiration
	About Us
	Insurance



              

              
                MENU

                
                  
                  
                  
                  
                

              
            


              
                
                  
                    
                     
                    
                  
                  wishlist
                  Contact us

                

                
                
              

                      

        


      





      	Chalets
	Hotels
	Inspiration
	About Us
	Insurance



      

		
			

			

			
				
					Sorry, that page seems like it's gone off skiing. 

				

				
					Why not join it, have a search below

					
								

			
								Find your perfect luxury hotel

				
					
					
						Resort
						Austria
Lech
St. Anton
France
Courchevel 1550
Courchevel 1650
Courchevel 1850
La Tania
Les Gets
Megeve
Meribel
Morzine
St Martin de Belleville
Tignes
Val d'Isere
Italy
Dolomites
Switzerland
Verbier
Zermatt


					

					
					
						Group Size
						
02
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
18
20
21
24
26
32


					


					
					
						Dates (week commencing)
						Choose a date
7th December 2024
14th December 2024
21st December 2024
28th December 2024
4th January 2025
11th January 2025
18th January 2025
25th January 2025
1st February 2025
8th February 2025
15th February 2025
22nd February 2025
1st March 2025
8th March 2025
15th March 2025
22nd March 2025
29th March 2025
5th April 2025
12th April 2025


					


					Extra Features?
					
						
							Extras
							Buzzing Apres-Ski
Cinema Room
Family Friendly
Games Room
Hot-Tub
Sauna
Short Transfers
Ski In/Ski Out
Snow Sure
Spa
Swimming Pool


						

					


					
				

				
				
					
					
						Resort
						Austria
Italy
France
Switzerland


					


					Extra Features?
					
						
							Extras
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					Travel & Ski Insurance
					Terms and Conditions
					Privacy Policy
					© All Rights Reserved 
				

				
					+44 (0) 7789 778996 
					info@camelsnow.com 
					Camel Snow, Rock Haven, Rock Road, Cornwall, PL27 6PP 
				

			

		

		
	
	



By continuing to browse the site you are agreeing to our use of cookies. I Understand












